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Total Volunteers 
as of Jan-2022 

Active 
Volunteers 

Volunteer 
Hours 

Salary Value 
 x $26.43 = 

Volunteers Age 
Bracket 

Volunteers 
Race/Ethnicity 

Years of Service 

713 40 299.35 $7,911.82 13-17 2 

18-24 2 

25-35 6 

36-45 6 

46-55 3 

56-65 6 

66+ 15 
 

White  

Black/Af-Am  

Hisp-Latinx  

Native Am  

Asian Pacific  

Multi-Racial  

Not Provided 
 

 

<1 4 

1-3  17 

3-5 14 

5 + 10 
 

 
 

 
 

Monthly Trends Active 
Volunteers 

Volunteer 
Hours 

Salary Value  
x $26.43 =  

 We revised the Volunteer 

Application in January 

2022 to collect this data. 

This is optional/voluntary.  

 

Oct-21  

Nov-21 

Dec-21 

Jan-22 

70 

57 

46 

40 

611.4 

404.32 

342.70 

299.35 

16,159.30 

10,686.18 

9,057.56 

7,911.82 

 

 

  

 

 

 Volunteers 

         Locations with Volunteers as of January 2022 
            Twin Oaks – 7                        Old Quarry – 3 
            Central – 6                             Milwood - 4 
            Manchaca – 5                        Hampton - 2 
            Recycled Read – 5                Carver - 1 
            Spicewood – 4                      North Village - 1 
            History Center – 4 
            Milwood – 4 
 


