

## Volunteers

<b>Total Volunteers</b> as of Jan-2022	Active Volunteers	Volunteer Hours	Salary Value x \$26.43 =		teers Age acket	Volunteers Race/Ethnicity	Years o	Years of Service	
713	40	299.35	\$7,911.82	13-17	2	White	<1	4	
				18-24	2	Black/Af-Am	1-3	17	
				25-35	6	Hisp-Latinx	3-5	14	
				36-45	6	Native Am	5+	10	
				46-55	3	Asian Pacific			
				56-65	6	Multi-Racial			
				66+	15	Not Provided			
Monthly Trends	Active Volunteers	Volunteer Hours	<b>Salary Value</b> x \$26.43 =			We revised the Volunteer Application in January 2022 to collect this data. This is optional/voluntary.			
Oct-21	70	611.4	16,159.30	Locations with Volunteers as of January 2022					
Nov-21	57	404.32	10,686.18	Twin Oaks – 7 Old Quarry – 3 Central – 6 Milwood - 4					
Dec-21	46	342.70	9,057.56	N	/lanchaca –	- 5 Hampton - 2			
Jan-22	40	299.35	7,911.82	S <sub>I</sub> H	ecycled Re picewood - Iistory Cent Iilwood – 4	- 4 North Village - ter – 4	- 1		